Messieurs Tableau Minimes

Rang N° Lic

et

107739
107942
107346
107949
107948

108008
107560
107388
107945
108305
107968
108273
108314
108304
108299
107761
108267
108120
108132
108410

Nom

ROBLIN Sayan
BRYNER Nael
MOUAILIA Yanis
VINCENT Tom
RUSZKIEWICZ Robin

SAMSON-SEVESTRE Gauthier
DORARD Attilio
GAITI POIGET Arthur
MARCHAL Edouard
HADDOU Sahel
MORANT Emile
HERRMANN Sacha
RIGLET Karl

GIRY Gabriel

DOBLER Samuel
GAITI POIGET Vincent
KERDOUCI Wejdi
CLARIS Matthias
DELAGE Laurent
PAILLEY Louis

Libellé Club
RS 10
TOS-NOES
TOS-NOES
TROYES JG
TROYES JG

TROYES JG
TOS-NOES
TROYES JG
TROYES JG
MOUSSEY CS
MOUSSEY CS
TROYES JG
TROYES JG
TOS-NOES
TOS-NOES
TROYES JG
TOS-NOES
TROYES JG
TOS-NOES
MOUSSEY CS




